ISQ 9001:2015 AICTE-CIi: GOLD Category Institute NAAC-'A’ Grade Institute (CGPA:3.21) NIRF-2020 Rank Band:201-250

% KAKATIYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

% QE-'XJ E’ Opp : Yerragattu Gutta, Hasanparthy (Mandal), WARANGAL - 506 015, Telangana, INDIA.
z;@ g

S wrpda Senfiasl Td fOsms S, a<ia - yog oay AL MIRA
S S8 roTBY epS TS DETOADO, SHend - 10w OoN Bvorre, EEEIES

B (An Autonomous Institute under Kakatiya University. Warangal)
K | T S W (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Recognised by UGC under 2(f) & 12(B): Sponsored by EKASILA EDUCATION SOCIETY)

E-mail: principal @kitsw.ac.in @ :+91 9392055211, +91 7382564888

List of Extracurricular and co-curricular Activities: AY : 2023-24

SI1. No Name of the Activity Organizing Club Date of the Type of activity
Activity

1. 3-Day Special Camp at NSS KITSW 01-06-2023 to  Extracurricular activity
Kakatiya University 03-06-2023

2. 2K Run from Collectorate to NSS KITSW 12-06-2023 Extracurricular activity
Public Garden

3. Pillala Kosam Community NSSKITSW & Pillala 07-08-2023 Extracurricular activity
Movement Kosam Community

4. Art Workshop MDF club 15.08.2023 Co-curricular activity

5. 5K Run at JNS Grounds for NSS KITSW & Election 19-08-2023 Extracurricular activity

Voter Awareness Commission
6. Voter ID Enrollment Drive ~ NSS KITSW & Election 02-09-2023 Extracurricular activity
Commission
7. Swachhata League at NSS KITSW 24-09-2023 Extracurricular activity
Mettugutta
8. SWATCH SARVEKASHAN NSS KITSW 01-10-2023 Extracurricular activity
9. Road Safety  Awareness NSS KITSW & 13-10-2023 Extracurricular activity
Program Hanamkonda Traffic
Police
10. Traffic Awareness Program  NSS KITSW & 19-10-2023 Extracurricular activity
Hanamkonda Traffic
Police
11. Riddle solving competition Technical club 27.10.2023 Co-curricular activity
12. Blood  Donation = Camp  NSS KITSW & Red 28-10-2023 Extracurricular activity
(Police Commemoration) Cross Society & Police
Commemoration
13. Tree Plantation Drive NSS KITSW 30-10-2023 Extracurricular activity
14. Kits Got Talent MDF 02.11.2023 Co-curricular activity
15. Music Workshop MDEF 20.11.2023 Co-curricular activity
16. Adventure Camp Selection at NSS KITSW 25-11-2023 Extracurricular activity

Kakatiya University
17. Jago Voter Jago Campaign NSS KITSW & Election 26-11-2023 Extracurricular activity
Commission



18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Graffiti

National Adventure Camp
Selections

Traffic
Hanamkonda

Road Safety Week - National
Youth Day

Traffic Awareness Rally

Awareness Week,

Graffiti  Competition by
Election Commission

SVEEP Meeting at
Collectorate

National Voters Day 2024

Swami Vivekananda and
Ramakrishna Paramahamsa
Birth Anniversary
Celebrations
SUMSHODHINI-23

Video pitch workshop

Blood Donation Camp (at
KITSW)

"Mera Pehla Vote Desh Ke
Liye" Pledge by NSS
Volunteers

"Mera Pehla Vote Desh Ke

Liye" Door-to-Door Pledge &
Survey in Guniparthi Village
Voter ID
Program in Association with

Registration

Doordarshan

Fitness and Wellness
Program with Red Ribbon
Club

Health Talk on "Cervical
Cancer & Women Health
Issues"

5K  Run
Collectorate

from JNS to

e

MDF
NSS KITSW

NSS KITSW & Hnk
Traffic Police
NSS KITSW & Hnk
TrafficPolice

NSS KITSW & Hnk
Traffic Police

NSS KITSW & Election
Commission

NSS KITSW & Election
Commission

NSS KITSW & Election
Commission
Literary club

Technical club and
ISTE KITSW chapter
PMC
NSS KITSW & Red

Cross Society
NSS KITSW & Election

Commission

NSS KITSW & Election

Commission

NSS KITSW & Election
Commission

NSS KITSW & Red
Ribbon Club

NSS KITSW

NSS KITSW

15.12.2023

23-12-2023 to 01-

01-2024

11-01-2024 to 18-

01-2024
12-01-2024

18-01-2024

24-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

29.01.2024

02.02.2024 to

03.02.2024
04.02.2024
07-02-2024

06-03-2024

07-03-2024

13-03-2024

28-03-2024

03-04-2024

05-05-2024

Co-curricular activity
Extracurricular activity

Extracurricular activity
Extracurricular activity
Extracurricular activity
Extracurricular activity
Extracurricular activity
Extracurricular activity

Co-curricular activity

Co-curricular activity

Co-curricular activity

Extracurricular activity

Extracurricular activity

Extracurricular activity

Extracurricular activity

Extracurricular activity

Extracurricular activity

Extracurricular activity



