KAKATIYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE



Opp : Yerragattu Gutta, Hasanparthy (Mandal), WARANGAL - 506 015, Telangana, INDIA. काकतीय प्रद्योगिकी एवं विज्ञान संस्थान, वरंगल - ५०६ ०१५ तेलंगाना, भारत కాకతీయ సాంకేతిక విజ్ఞాన శాస్త్ర విద్యాలయం, జరంగ్ - గండి ంగ్గా కెలంగాణ, భారకదేశము

Esid 1980 (An Autonomous Institute under Kakatiya University, Warangal)

KITSW (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi; Recognised by UGC under 2(f) & 12(B); Sponsored by EKASILA EDUCATION SOCIETY)



List of Extracurricular and co-curricular Activities: AY: 2023-24

Sl. No	Name of the Activity	Organizing Club	Date of the Activity	Type of activity
1.	3-Day Special Camp at Kakatiya University	NSS KITSW	01-06-2023 to 03-06-2023	Extracurricular activity
2.	2K Run from Collectorate to Public Garden	NSS KITSW	12-06-2023	Extracurricular activity
3.	Pillala Kosam Community Movement	NSS KITSW & Pillala Kosam Community	07-08-2023	Extracurricular activity
4.	Art Workshop	MDF club	15.08.2023	Co-curricular activity
5.	5K Run at JNS Grounds for Voter Awareness	NSS KITSW & Election Commission	19-08-2023	Extracurricular activity
6.	Voter ID Enrollment Drive	NSS KITSW & Election Commission	02-09-2023	Extracurricular activity
7.	Swachhata League at Mettugutta	NSS KITSW	24-09-2023	Extracurricular activity
8.	SWATCH SARVEKASHAN	NSS KITSW	01-10-2023	Extracurricular activity
9.	Road Safety Awareness Program	NSS KITSW & Hanamkonda Traffic Police	13-10-2023	Extracurricular activity
10.	Traffic Awareness Program	NSS KITSW & Hanamkonda Traffic Police	19-10-2023	Extracurricular activity
	Riddle solving competition	Technical club	27.10.2023	Co-curricular activity
12.	Blood Donation Camp (Police Commemoration)	NSS KITSW & Red Cross Society & Police Commemoration	28-10-2023	Extracurricular activity
13.	Tree Plantation Drive	NSS KITSW	30-10-2023	Extracurricular activity
14.	Kits Got Talent	MDF	02.11.2023	Co-curricular activity
15.	Music Workshop	MDF	20.11,2023	Co-curricular activity
16.	Adventure Camp Selection at Kakatiya University	NSS KITSW	25-11-2023	Extracurricular activity
17.	Jago Voter Jago Campaign	NSS KITSW & Election Commission	26-11-2023	Extracurricular activity

18.	Graffiti	MDF	15.12.2023	Co-curricular activity
19.	National Adventure Camp Selections	NSS KITSW	23-12-2023 to 01- 01-2024	Extracurricular activity
20.	Traffic Awareness Week, Hanamkonda	NSS KITSW & Hnk Traffic Police	11-01-2024 to 18- 01-2024	Extracurricular activity
21.	Road Safety Week - National Youth Day	NSS KITSW & Hnk TrafficPolice	12-01-2024	Extracurricular activity
22.	Traffic Awareness Rally	NSS KITSW & Hnk Traffic Police	18-01-2024	Extracurricular activity
23.	Graffiti Competition by Election Commission	NSS KITSW & Election Commission	24-01-2024	Extracurricular activity
24.	SVEEP Meeting at Collectorate	NSS KITSW & Election Commission	25-01-2024	Extracurricular activity
25.	National Voters Day 2024	NSS KITSW & Election Commission	25-01-2024	Extracurricular activity
26.	Swami Vivekananda and Ramakrishna Paramahamsa Birth Anniversary Celebrations	Literary club	29.01.2024	Co-curricular activity
	SUMSHODHINI-23	Technical club and ISTE KITSW chapter	02.02.2024 to 03.02.2024	Co-curricular activity
	Video pitch workshop	PMC	04.02.2024	Co-curricular activity
29.	Blood Donation Camp (at KITSW)	NSS KITSW & Red Cross Society	07-02-2024	Extracurricular activity
30.	"Mera Pehla Vote Desh Ke Liye" Pledge by NSS Volunteers		06-03-2024	Extracurricular activity
31.	"Mera Pehla Vote Desh Ke Liye" Door-to-Door Pledge & Survey in Guniparthi Village		07-03-2024	Extracurricular activity
32.	Voter ID Registration Program in Association with Doordarshan	NSS KITSW & Election Commission	13-03-2024	Extracurricular activity
33.	Fitness and Wellness Program with Red Ribbon Club		28-03-2024	Extracurricular activity
34.	Health Talk on "Cervical Cancer & Women Health Issues"	NSS KITSW	03-04-2024	Extracurricular activity
35.	5K Run from JNS to Collectorate	NSS KITSW	05-05-2024	Extracurricular activity
